ORDER FORM 2025

PETERBOROUGH COLLEGE

FRONT OF HOUSE UNIFORM

Clothing

3  shirts/blouses, black polyester/cotton, plain collar

N =

red skinny tie (CR875-R)
pr waiters trousers, black polyester
black bib aprons, polyester/cotton, self neck band adjuster with pocket, 28"x33"
Embroidered College logo in white

students first and last name in white Arial Rounded

1 waiters cloth, black polyester/cotton

1  prblack waiters gloves, slip resistant

Part payment towards carriage and packing

Order
Online!

PET

ea £ 13.95

eaf 9.50
eaf 4.95

Sub-total

TOTAL

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk

Username petstudent
Password jswx275

R

QAW

m ™™ ™H ™

™m ™

S

41.85
9.75
19.95
19.00
9.90

4.05
3.00

107.50

4.50

112.00




