ORDER FORM 2025



PETERBOROUGH COLLEGE

FRONT OF HOUSE UNIFORM PET

Clothing

3	shirts/blouses, black polyester/cotton, plain collar	ea £ 13.95	£	41.85
1	red skinny tie (CR875-R)		£	9.75
1	pr waiters trousers, black polyester		£	19.95
2	black bib aprons, polyester/cotton, self neck band adjuster with pocket, 28"x33"	ea £ 9.50	£	19.00
	Embroidered College logo in white	ea £ 4.95	£	9.90
	students first and last name in white Arial Rounded			
1	waiters cloth, black polyester/cotton		£	4.05
1	pr black waiters gloves, slip resistant		£	3.00
		Sub-total	£	107.50

Part payment towards carriage and packing £ 4.50

TOTAL £ 112.00

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.





